Transparent conductive film
Thin film
Electrically conductive fabric
M
etal foil
91
C
O
N
D
U
C
TIVE TA
PES &
 SH
EETS
● Conductive woven fabric / Cu-Ni plated woven fabric with carbon-coating (UL510FR)
Thin and durable carbon-coated type
● Carbon-coating protects from the galvanic corrosion suffered by metal foils.
● Carbon-coated special knitting provides no yarn-loosening or fuzz on the surface.
● Carbon-coated tape with low resistivity, effective against electrostatic discharge.
Feature
Material
CONDUCTIVE FABRIC TAPE／CSTK
※ The values are measured data for reference,  not guaranteed.
Part No. (mm)
Width (mm) Thickness adhesive strength Resistivity
CSTK-008 8
0.1 8.53
N/25mm/Width
0.04
Ω/20mm
CSTK-010 10
CSTK-015 15
CSTK-020 20
CSTK-025 25
CSTK-030 30
CSTK-040 40
CSTK-060 60
CSTK-250 250
CSTK-300 300
● Standard length: 20m
Conductive adhesive
Conductive non-woven fabric
Release liner